■■ Various colors
■■ More energy efficient than incandescent and most halogen lamps
■■ Low voltage operation
■■ Instant light
■■ Long operating life
Features :
Edixeon S1 Single Color Series
Datasheet

Flux(lm)
Forward Current
(mA)  Order Code
Red
1
R0 39.4 51.2
350 2ES101RX00000001
S0 51.2 66.5
3
U0 86.5 110
700 2ES103RX00000001
V0 110 160
True Green
1
T0 66.5 86.5
350 2ES101TX00000001
U0 86.5 110
3
U0 86.5 110
700 2ES103TX00000001V0 110 160
W1 160 180
Blue
1
N0 17.9 23.3
350 2ES101BX00000001P0 23.3 30.3
Q0 30.3 39.4
3
Q0 30.3 39.4
700 2ES103BX00000001R0 39.4 51.2
S0 51.2 66.5
Amber
1
S0 51.2 66.5
350 2ES101AX00000001
T0 66.5 86.5
3
U0 86.5 110
700 2ES103AX00000001
V0 110 160
Copyright © 2014 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 2 6
Emitter color Slug at the bottom of the electrode Circuit